:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8554750

Mar 03, 2024 - 15:50 (UTC)

In epoch 267,335 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1100008 - 0.018132063 ETH®
63.24 USD

2 1100009 - 0.018067549 ETH®
63.01 USD

3 1100010 - 0.018128930 ETH®
63.23 USD

4 1100011 - 0.018148031 ETH®
63.29 USD

S 1100012 - 0.051958513 ETH®
181.22 USD

6 1100013 - 0.061950422 ETH®
216.07 USD

7 1100014 - 0.018095411 ETH®
63.11 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8554750
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/267335
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100008
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100009
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100010
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100011
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100012
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100013
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100014

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1100015

1100016

1100017

1100018

1100019

1100020

1100021

1100022

1100023

Validator Id

1184618

Amount

- 0.018064481
63.00 USD

- 0.018106185
63.15 USD

- 0.018075909
63.04 USD

- 0.018097561
63.12 USD

- 0.018025651
62.87 USD

- 0.018015797
62.83 USD

- 0.017985297
62.72 USD

- 0.061846158
215.70 USD

- 0.018066622
63.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.044090757
153.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100015
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100016
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100017
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100018
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100019
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100020
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100021
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100022
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1100023
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1184618

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



