

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 00:52 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8554750</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 03, 2024 · 15:50 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>267,335</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1100008</u>	- 0.018132063 ETH ⊘ 63.24 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1100009</u>	- 0.018067549 ETH ↔ 63.01 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1100010</u>	- 0.018128930 ETH ⊘ 63.23 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1100011</u>	- 0.018148031 ETH ⊘ 63.29 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1100012</u>	- 0.051958513 ETH ⊘ 181.22 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1100013</u>	- 0.061950422 ETH ⊘ 216.07 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1100014</u>	- 0.018095411 ETH ⊘ 63.11 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1100015</u>	- 0.018064481 ETH 🐼 63.00 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1100016</u>	- 0.018106185 ETH ⊘ 63.15 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1100017</u>	- 0.018075909 ETH ⊘ 63.04 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1100018</u>	- 0.018097561 ETH ⊘ 63.12 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1100019</u>	- 0.018025651 ETH ② 62.87 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1100020</u>	- 0.018015797 ETH ② 62.83 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1100021</u>	- 0.017985297 ETH ⊘ 62.72 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1100022</u>	- 0.061846158 ETH ⊘ 215.70 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1100023</u>	- 0.018066622 ETH ⊘ 63.01 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1184618</u>	+ 0.044090757 ETH 🤣

153.78 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.